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Pit Gate opens
Tech Inspectio
Truck Practice

Dartmouth Dodge 100 Night
August 10, 2012 Race Day Format

n starts

Sportsman Practice

Truck Practice

Sportsman Practice

Track Closes
Drivers Meetin

g - Tech Shed

Opening Ceremonies/Parade Lap

Heats

Jack Daniel’s Trucks — 10 laps

Dartmouth Dodge Sportsman — 10 laps

Jack Daniel’s Truck Semi (if required) — 10 laps
Dartmouth Dodge Sportsman B Feature (if required) — 15 laps

Features

Truck Driver Intros (on front stretch)
Jack Daniel’s Trucks — 25 laps

Sportsman Dri

ver Intros (up and over podium)

Dartmouth Dodge Sportsman 100

*format subject to change without notice
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4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:30 p.m.



